

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1400/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2009 in CRLOP No.998/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

S.P. VELAYUTHAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOOSA AHMED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 02/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Arunima Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Chauban, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad , AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed by Mr. Pallav Shishodia, learned senior
counsel for the appellant, list the matter after eight
weeks.(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master(Renu Diwan)
Court Master